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LEGEND

Scale: 1 : 35,000 (grid lines 1km apart)

Hospital

School

Library

Attraction

Shopping Centre

Bike Shop

BMX Track

Cycle Underpass

Cycle Lane
Cycle Path (sealed)

Cycle Track (unsealed)

Mountain Bike Track
(recreational)

Foot Bridge

Major Roundabout

Key Routes
On Road with some cycle lanes - med/high
tra�c volume

O� Road or quiet street - low tra�c volume

Bishopdale to Bryndwr

North Railway to City

Papanui to City
(Bus lane on route)

Mariehau to Fendalton

Marshlands to City

QEII Drive

Rawhiti to Bottle Lake

Avon River link
New Brighton to City

Wainoni to City

Pages Rd to City

Linwood to City

Ferrymead to City
via Worcester St

Sumner to City

Heathcote River

Summit Rd

Rapaki Track

Sumner to Lyttelton

Cashmere to City

Westmoreland to
Halswell

Halswell to City

Hillmorton to UC

Waltham to 
Moorhouse Ave

UC to City

UC to City

Bus routes with bikeracks

(Please note:  Bikes must be removed before
entering Bus Exchange on bus routes 3, 7 & 35) 

For more track information go to www.ccc.govt.nz/cycling

For detailed route descriptions and enlarged
maps visit www.seasonofcycling.co.nz13

14

14

8

9 Russley to City

10b

13

14

8

15

5

16

17

7

4

3

2

18

1

12

19

20

21

6

22 Somer�eld to City
via Simeon St22

23

11

25 Middleton to City

26 Bryndwr to City

27 Dallington to City
via Gloucester St

28

24

8

10a
5

5

16

16

17

17

7

7

4

3

3

2

2
18

18

1

1

12

12

12

10a

10b

7

7

21

21

10b

35
28

35

28

3

3

3

3

3

21
21

21 35 3

3

7

77

11

11

11

11

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

7

18

18

18

18

21

90

92

Bus Lane

Bus Lane

Bus Lane

3535

3

3

3

7

77

77

11

15

15

18

21

21

21

21

21

28

28

7

35

35

35

7

7

7

77

77

77

11

11

14

14

15

15

18

18

18

21

21

28

28

28

11

11

28

14


